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risultati scritto mod 2 del 27/09/2023

sono ammessi agli orali gli studenti che hanno preso un voto di almeno 17

cognome
AGLIETTI
CARLONI
CICHELLA
COSENTINO
ENGLARO
FORTINI
MIZZONI
PETRELLA
PIERAZZI

10 POLITO

nome
EMANUELE
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
EMANUELE
DANIELE
ANDREA
LEONARDO
LUDOVICA
ADRIEN
LORENZO

mat

'0259435'
'0293323'
'0306892'
'0218406'
'0292158"
'0298126'
'0255498'
'0293450"
'0251786'
'0270865'
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Ex 2
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voto scritto
18
7
22
17
24
20
18
14
11
14



